
STEEL STEEL + INOX INOX

 ■ Performance upgrade 2018: Product range improvements and additions

 ■ The right choice for everyone

 ■ Optimized design for a simplified product identification
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Forever better
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TRUST BLUE

SELFEXPLANATORY!

PFERD grinding tools available in a new design



Cut-off wheels
Universal Line PSF ★ ★

PSF STEEL ★ ★

Cut-off wheel for steel with high cutting performance and long tool life.

Advantages:
 ■ Fast work progress thanks to high cutting 
performance.

 ■ High economic efficiency due to long tool 
life.

Materials that can be worked:
steel

Applications:
cutting of sheet metal, profiles and solid  
material, cutting out holes

Abrasive:
Aluminium oxide A

PFERDVALUE:
Thin cut-off wheels:

               

       

D
[mm]

T/U
[mm]

EAN
4007220

H
[mm]

Max. 
RPM

Description

Flat type EHT (shape 41) 
100 2.4 321256 16.0 15,300 25 EHT 100-2,4 PSF STEEL/16,0
105  1.0 N! 976135 16.0 14,500 25 EHT 105-1,0 PSF STEEL/16,0
115 1.0 560242 22.23 13,300 25 EHT 115-1,0 PSF STEEL

1.6 ➚ 538111 22.23 13,300 25 EHT 115-1,6 PSF STEEL
2.4 669174 22.23 13,300 25 EHT 115-2,4 PSF STEEL

125 1.0 ➚ 560259 22.23 12,200 25 EHT 125-1,0 PSF STEEL
1.6 ➚ 538128 22.23 12,200 25 EHT 125-1,6 PSF STEEL
2.4 669167 22.23 12,200 25 EHT 125-2,4 PSF STEEL

150 1.6 ➚ 953341 22.23 10,200 25 EHT 150-1,6 PSF STEEL
180 1.6 581209 22.23 8,500 25 EHT 180-1,6 PSF STEEL

3.0 163474 22.23 8,500 25 EHT 180-3,0 PSF STEEL
230 1.9 581339 22.23 6,600 25 EHT 230-1,9 PSF STEEL

3.0 163498 22.23 6,600 25 EHT 230-3,0 PSF STEEL

Depressed-centre type EH (shape 42) 
100 2.4 163511 16.0 15,300 25 EH 100-2,4 PSF STEEL/16,0
115 2.4 163528 22.23 13,300 25 EH 115-2,4 PSF STEEL

3.2 522998 22.23 13,300 25 EH 115-3,2 PSF STEEL
125 2.4 163429 22.23 12,200 25 EH 125-2,4 PSF STEEL

3.2 523001 22.23 12,200 25 EH 125-3,2 PSF STEEL
180 3.0 163436 22.23 8,500 25 EH 180-3,0 PSF STEEL
230 3.0 163450 22.23 6,600 25 EH 230-3,0 PSF STEEL
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PSF STEELOX ★ ★

Cut-off wheel for steel and stainless steel (INOX) with high cutting performance and long tool life.

Advantages:
 ■ Universally suitable for steel and stainless 
steel (INOX).

 ■ Fast work progress thanks to high cutting 
performance.

 ■ High economic efficiency due to long tool 
life.

 ■ Thin cut-off wheels are ideal for cordless 
angle grinders.

Materials that can be worked:
steel, stainless steel (INOX)

Applications:
cutting of sheet metal, profiles and solid  
material, cutting out holes

Abrasive:
Aluminium oxide A

PFERDVALUE:
Thin cut-off wheels:

               

       

D
[mm]

T/U
[mm]

EAN
4007220

H
[mm]

Max. 
RPM

Description

Flat type EHT (shape 41) 
76 0.8 060889 10.0 20,100 25 EHT 76-0,8 PSF STEELOX/10,0

1.0 060940 10.0 20,100 25 EHT 76-1,0 PSF STEELOX/10,0
105 1.0 N! 098493 16.0 14,500 25 EHT 105-1,0 PSF STEELOX/16,0
115 1.0 560266 22.23 13,300 25 EHT 115-1,0 PSF STEELOX

1.6 ➚ 538135 22.23 13,300 25 EHT 115-1,6 PSF STEELOX
2.4 523025 22.23 13,300 25 EHT 115-2,4 PSF STEELOX

125 1.0 ➚ 560372 22.23 12,200 25 EHT 125-1,0 PSF STEELOX
1.6 ➚ 538142 22.23 12,200 25 EHT 125-1,6 PSF STEELOX
2.0 N! 667958 22.23 12,200 25 EHT 125-2,0 PSF STEELOX
2.4 523049 22.23 12,200 25 EHT 125-2,4 PSF STEELOX

150 1.6 ➚ 581223 22.23 10,200 25 EHT 150-1,6 PSF STEELOX
180 1.6 581230 22.23 8,500 25 EHT 180-1,6 PSF STEELOX

2.5 523063 22.23 8,500 25 EHT 180-2,5 PSF STEELOX
230 1.9 581216 22.23 6,600 25 EHT 230-1,9 PSF STEELOX

2.0 N! 702239 22.23 6,600 25 EHT 230-2,0 PSF STEELOX
2.5 523087 22.23 6,600 25 EHT 230-2,5 PSF STEELOX

Depressed-centre type EH (shape 42) 
100 2.4 523018 16.0 15,300 25 EH 100-2,4 PSF STEELOX/16,0
115 2.4 523032 22.23 13,300 25 EH 115-2,4 PSF STEELOX
125 2.4 523056 22.23 12,200 25 EH 125-2,4 PSF STEELOX
180 2.5 523070 22.23 8,500 25 EH 180-2,5 PSF STEELOX
230 2.5 523094 22.23 6,600 25 EH 230-2,5 PSF STEELOX

Cut-off wheels
Universal Line PSF ★ ★

4

N! New in 2018
➚ Performance upgrade 2018



You can find diamond cut-off 
wheels for cutting stone and 
concrete in catalogue section 5.

You can find diamond cut-off 
wheels for cutting hard materi-
als such as tungsten carbide or 
ceramics and fibre-reinforced 
plastics (GRP/CRP) in catalogue 
section 5.

PSF ALU + STONE ★ ★

Cut-off wheel for non-ferrous metals and mineral materials with high cutting performance and 
long tool life.

Advantages:
 ■ Fast work progress thanks to high cutting 
performance.

 ■ High economic efficiency due to long tool 
life.

 ■ Width of 1.0 mm is also ideal for cordless 
angle grinders.

Materials that can be worked:
aluminium, titanium, other non-ferrous metals, 
stone, concrete, tiles, duroplastics, fibre-
reinforced duroplastics (GRP, CRP), cast iron

Applications:
cutting of sheet metal, profiles and solid  
material, cutting out holes

Abrasive:
Silicon carbide C

PFERDVALUE:
Thin cut-off wheels:

               

       

D
[mm]

T/U
[mm]

EAN
4007220

H
[mm]

Max. 
RPM

Description

Flat type EHT (shape 41) 
115 1.0 669310 22.23 13,300 25 EHT 115-1,0 PSF ALU+STONE

1.6 669297 22.23 13,300 25 EHT 115-1,6 PSF ALU+STONE
125 1.0 ➚ 804278 22.23 12,200 25 EHT 125-1,0 PSF ALU+STONE

1.6 ➚ 804308 22.23 12,200 25 EHT 125-1,6 PSF ALU+STONE
180 3.2 163641 22.23 8,500 25 EHT 180-3,2 PSF ALU+STONE
230 3.2 163658 22.23 6,600 25 EHT 230-3,2 PSF ALU+STONE

Depressed-centre type EH (shape 42) 
100 2.4 523124 16.0 15,300 25 EH 100-2,4 PSF ALU+STONE/16,0
115 2.4 163665 22.23 13,300 25 EH 115-2,4 PSF ALU+STONE
125 2.4 163597 22.23 12,200 25 EH 125-2,4 PSF ALU+STONE
150 3.0 523131 22.23 10,200 25 EH 150-3,0 PSF ALU+STONE
180 3.2 163603 22.23 8,500 25 EH 180-3,2 PSF ALU+STONE
230 3.2 163627 22.23 6,600 25 EH 230-3,2 PSF ALU+STONE

Cut-off wheels
Universal Line PSF ★ ★
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SG STEEL ★ ★ ★

Cut-off wheel for steel with high cutting performance and very long tool life.

Advantages:
 ■ Fast work progress thanks to high cutting 
performance.

 ■ Maximum economic efficiency due to very 
long tool life.

Materials that can be worked:
steel

Applications:
cutting of sheet metal, profiles and solid  
material, cutting out holes

Abrasive:
High-performance aluminium oxide A

PFERDVALUE:
Thin cut-off wheels:

               

       

D
[mm]

T/U
[mm]

EAN
4007220

H
[mm]

Max. 
RPM

Description

Flat type EHT (shape 41) 
100 2.4 162590 16.0 15,300 25 EHT 100-2,4 SG STEEL/16,0
105 1.0 953358 16.0 14,500 25 EHT 105-1,0 SG STEEL/16,0
115 1.0 499719 22.23 13,300 25 EHT 115-1,0 SG STEEL

1.6 ➚ 522813 22.23 13,300 25 EHT 115-1,6 SG STEEL
2.4 162637 22.23 13,300 25 EHT 115-2,4 SG STEEL

125 1.0 ➚ 499740 22.23 12,200 25 EHT 125-1,0 SG STEEL
1.6 ➚ 522691 22.23 12,200 25 EHT 125-1,6 SG STEEL
2.4 162231 22.23 12,200 25 EHT 125-2,4 SG STEEL

150 1.6 ➚ 953365 22.23 10,200 25 EHT 150-1,6 SG STEEL
3.0 162248 22.23 10,200 25 EHT 150-3,0 SG STEEL

180 1.6 581155 22.23 8,500 25 EHT 180-1,6 SG STEEL
2.9 522639 22.23 8,500 25 EHT 180-2,9 SG STEEL
3.2 162347 22.23 8,500 25 EHT 180-3,2 SG STEEL

230 1.9 581162 22.23 6,600 25 EHT 230-1,9 SG STEEL
2.9 522677 22.23 6,600 25 EHT 230-2,9 SG STEEL
3.2 162422 22.23 6,600 25 EHT 230-3,2 SG STEEL

Depressed-centre type EH (shape 42) 
100 2.4 162576 16.0 15,300 25 EH 100-2,4 SG STEEL/16,0
115 2.4 162606 22.23 13,300 25 EH 115-2,4 SG STEEL

3.2 522424 22.23 13,300 25 EH 115-3,2 SG STEEL
125 2.4 162217 22.23 12,200 25 EH 125-2,4 SG STEEL

3.2 522431 22.23 12,200 25 EH 125-3,2 SG STEEL
150 3.0 162255 22.23 10,200 25 EH 150-3,0 SG STEEL
180 2.9 522653 22.23 8,500 25 EH 180-2,9 SG STEEL

3.2 162262 22.23 8,500 25 EH 180-3,2 SG STEEL
230 2.9 522684 22.23 6,600 25 EH 230-2,9 SG STEEL

3.2 162309 22.23 6,600 25 EH 230-3,2 SG STEEL

Cut-off wheels
Performance Line SG ★ ★ ★

Cut-off wheels
Performance Line SG ★ ★ ★
Cut-off wheels
Performance Line SG ★ ★ ★

➚ Performance upgrade 2018
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SG STEELOX ★ ★ ★

Cut-off wheel for steel and stainless steel (INOX) with high cutting performance and very long tool 
life.

Advantages:
 ■ Universally suitable for steel and stainless 
steel (INOX).

 ■ Fast work progress thanks to high cutting 
performance.

 ■ Maximum economic efficiency due to very 
long tool life.

Materials that can be worked:
steel, stainless steel (INOX)

Applications:
cutting of sheet metal, profiles and solid  
material, cutting out holes

Abrasive:
High-performance aluminium oxide A

PFERDVALUE:
Thin cut-off wheels:

               

       

D
[mm]

T/U
[mm]

EAN
4007220

H
[mm]

Max. 
RPM

Description

Flat type EHT (shape 41) 
105 1.0 N! 039755 16.0 14,500 25 EHT 105-1,0 SG STEELOX/16,0

1.3 953396 16.0 14,500 25 EHT 105-1,3 SG STEELOX/16,0
115 1.0 499702 22.23 13,300 25 EHT 115-1,0 SG STEELOX

1.6 ➚ 355442 22.23 13,300 25 EHT 115-1,6 SG STEELOX
2.4 522851 22.23 13,300 25 EHT 115-2,4 SG STEELOX

125 1.0 ➚ 499733 22.23 12,200 25 EHT 125-1,0 SG STEELOX
1.6 ➚ 355459 22.23 12,200 25 EHT 125-1,6 SG STEELOX
2.0 ➚ 953419 22.23 12,200 25 EHT 125-2,0 SG STEELOX
2.4 522875 22.23 12,200 25 EHT 125-2,4 SG STEELOX

150 1.6 ➚ 581179 22.23 10,200 25 EHT 150-1,6 SG STEELOX
2.0 N! 096178 22.23 10,200 25 EHT 150-2,0 SG STEELOX
2.5 N! 096147 22.23 10,200 25 EHT 150-2,5 SG STEELOX

180 1.6 807729 22.23 8,500 25 EHT 180-1,6 SG STEELOX
2.0 N! 702321 22.23 8,500 25 EHT 180-2,0 SG STEELOX
2.5 162378 22.23 8,500 25 EHT 180-2,5 SG STEELOX

230 1.9 807736 22.23 6,600 25 EHT 230-1,9 SG STEELOX
2.0 957592 22.23 6,600 25 EHT 230-2,0 SG STEELOX
2.5 162446 22.23 6,600 25 EHT 230-2,5 SG STEELOX
3.2 475690 22.23 6,600 25 EHT 230-3,2 SG STEELOX

Depressed-centre type EH (shape 42) 
115 2.4 162613 22.23 13,300 25 EH 115-2,4 SG STEELOX

3.2 522868 22.23 13,300 25 EH 115-3,2 SG STEELOX
125 2.4 162651 22.23 12,200 25 EH 125-2,4 SG STEELOX

3.2 522882 22.23 12,200 25 EH 125-3,2 SG STEELOX
180 2.5 162279 22.23 8,500 25 EH 180-2,5 SG STEELOX
230 2.5 162316 22.23 6,600 25 EH 230-2,5 SG STEELOX

Cut-off wheels
Performance Line SG ★ ★ ★

N! New in 2018
➚ Performance upgrade 2018
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SG INOX ★ ★ ★

Cut-off wheel for stainless steel (INOX) with high cutting performance and very long tool life.

Advantages:
 ■ Fast work progress thanks to high cutting 
performance.

 ■ Maximum economic efficiency due to very 
long tool life.

Materials that can be worked:
stainless steel (INOX)

Applications:
cutting of sheet metal, profiles and solid  
material, cutting out holes

Abrasive:
High-performance aluminium oxide A

PFERDVALUE:
Thin cut-off wheels:

               

       

D
[mm]

T/U
[mm]

EAN
4007220

H
[mm]

Max. 
RPM

Description

Flat type EHT (shape 41) 
105 1.0 N! 953372 16.0 14,500 25 EHT 105-1,0 SG INOX/16,0
115 0.8 N! 095751 22.23 13,300 25 EHT 115-0,8 SG INOX

1.0 N! 095799 22.23 13,300 25 EHT 115-1,0 SG INOX
1.6 N! 095805 22.23 13,300 25 EHT 115-1,6 SG INOX

125 0.8 N! 095812 22.23 12,200 25 EHT 125-0,8 SG INOX
1.0 N! 095829 22.23 12,200 25 EHT 125-1,0 SG INOX
1.6 N! 095898 22.23 12,200 25 EHT 125-1,6 SG INOX

150 1.6 N! 095904 22.23 10,200 25 EHT 150-1,6 SG INOX
180 1.6 N! 095911 22.23 8,500 25 EHT 180-1,6 SG INOX

2.5 N! 096208 22.23 8,500 25 EHT 180-2,5 SG INOX
230 1.9 N! 095942 22.23 6,600 25 EHT 230-1,9 SG INOX

2.5 N! 096215 22.23 6,600 25 EHT 230-2,5 SG INOX

Depressed-centre type EH (shape 42) 
115 2.4 N! 096222 22.23 13,300 25 EH 115-2,4 SG INOX
125 2.4 N! 096239 22.23 12,200 25 EH 125-2,4 SG INOX
180 2.5 N! 096246 22.23 8,500 25 EH 180-2,5 SG INOX
230 2.5 N! 096253 22.23 6,600 25 EH 230-2,5 SG INOX

Cut-off wheels
Performance Line SG ★ ★ ★

N! New in 2018
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SG ALU ★ ★ ★

Cut-off wheel for aluminium and other non-ferrous metals with high cutting performance and 
very long tool life.

Advantages:
 ■ Special abrasive mixture and bond technol-
ogy prevent the cut-off wheel clogging up, 
even on soft, tough aluminium.

 ■ Fast work progress thanks to high cutting 
performance.

 ■ Maximum economic efficiency due to very 
long tool life.

 ■ Contains no fillers that could leave undesir-
able residues on the workpiece. The surface 
can therefore be welded immediately.

Materials that can be worked:
aluminium, other non-ferrous metals

Applications:
cutting of sheet metal, profiles and solid  
material, cutting out holes

Abrasive:
High-performance aluminium oxide A and 
silicon carbide C

PFERDVALUE:
Thin cut-off wheels:

               

       

D
[mm]

T/U
[mm]

EAN
4007220

H
[mm]

Max. 
RPM

Description

Flat type EHT (shape 41) 
105 1.0 885222 16.0 14,500 25 EHT 105-1,0 SG ALU/16,0
115 1.0 804964 22.23 13,300 25 EHT 115-1,0 SG ALU

1.6 804988 22.23 13,300 25 EHT 115-1,6 SG ALU
2.4 617892 22.23 13,300 25 EHT 115-2,4 SG ALU

125 1.0 ➚ 804995 22.23 12,200 25 EHT 125-1,0 SG ALU
1.6 ➚ 805008 22.23 12,200 25 EHT 125-1,6 SG ALU
2.4 ➚ 617786 22.23 12,200 25 EHT 125-2,4 SG ALU

150 1.6 953426 22.23 10,200 25 EHT 150-1,6 SG ALU
180 1.6 805015 22.23 8,500 25 EHT 180-1,6 SG ALU

2.9 538487 22.23 8,500 25 EHT 180-2,9 SG ALU
230 1.9 N! 097922 22.23 6,600 25 EHT 230-1,9 SG ALU

2.9 538524 22.23 6,600 25 EHT 230-2,9 SG ALU

Depressed-centre type EH (shape 42) 
115 2.4 522936 22.23 13,300 25 EH 115-2,4 SG ALU
125 2.4 389027 22.23 12,200 25 EH 125-2,4 SG ALU
180 2.9 538517 22.23 8,500 25 EH 180-2,9 SG ALU
230 2.9 538548 22.23 6,600 25 EH 230-2,9 SG ALU

Cut-off wheels
Performance Line SG ★ ★ ★

N! New in 2018
➚ Performance upgrade 2018
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CERAMIC
Special cut-off wheel with ceramic oxide grain 
for steel with ultimate cutting performance 
and outstanding tool life. Optimized for use on 
steel workpieces with larger cross sections.

Advantages:

 ■ Unprecedented cutting performance due to 
high-performance abrasive ceramic oxide 
grain in connection with a special bond 
technology, resulting in the fastest work 
progress even on large cross sections.

 ■ Maximum efficiency due to excellent tool 
life.

CERAMIC SGP STEEL ★ ★ ★ ★

Materials that can be worked:
steel

Applications:
cutting of large cross sections, cutting of pro-
files and solid material, cutting out holes

Abrasive:
Ceramic oxide grain CO

PFERDVALUE:
Thin cut-off wheels:

               

       

D
[mm]

T/U
[mm]

EAN
4007220

H
[mm]

Max. 
RPM

Description

Flat type EHT (shape 41) 
100 1.3 N! 103883 16.0 15,300 25 EHT 100-1,3 CERAMIC SGP STEEL/16,0
115 1.0 N! 103890 22.23 13,300 25 EHT 115-1,0 CERAMIC SGP STEEL

1.6 N! 103906 22.23 13,300 25 EHT 115-1,6 CERAMIC SGP STEEL
2.0 N! 103913 22.23 13,300 25 EHT 115-2,0 CERAMIC SGP STEEL

125 1.0 N! 103920 22.23 12,200 25 EHT 125-1,0 CERAMIC SGP STEEL
1.6 N! 103937 22.23 12,200 25 EHT 125-1,6 CERAMIC SGP STEEL
2.0 N! 103944 22.23 12,200 25 EHT 125-2,0 CERAMIC SGP STEEL

150 1.6 N! 103951 22.23 10,200 25 EHT 150-1,6 CERAMIC SGP STEEL
180 1.6 N! 103968 22.23 8,500 25 EHT 180-1,6 CERAMIC SGP STEEL

2.5 N! 103975 22.23 8,500 25 EHT 180-2,5 CERAMIC SGP STEEL
230 1.9 N! 103982 22.23 6,600 25 EHT 230-1,9 CERAMIC SGP STEEL

2.5 N! 103999 22.23 6,600 25 EHT 230-2,5 CERAMIC SGP STEEL

Depressed-centre type EH (shape 42) 
115 1.6 N! 104002 22.23 13,300 25 EH 115-1,6 CERAMIC SGP STEEL
125 1.6 N! 104019 22.23 12,200 25 EH 125-1,6 CERAMIC SGP STEEL

Cut-off wheels
Special Line SGP ★ ★ ★ ★

N! New in 2018

10



SGP STEELOX ★ ★ ★ ★

Cut-off wheel for steel and stainless steel (INOX) with high cutting performance and an excellent 
tool life. Specially optimised for use on thin sheets and profiles.

Advantages:
 ■ Excellent tool life on thin sheet metal and 
profiles thanks to wear-resistant bond 
system.

 ■ Universally suitable for steel and stainless 
steel (INOX).

 ■ Fast work progress thanks to high cutting 
performance.

Materials that can be worked:
steel, stainless steel (INOX)

Applications:
cutting of thin sheet metal and profiles, cut-
ting out holes

Abrasive:
High-performance aluminium oxide A

PFERDVALUE:
Thin cut-off wheels:

               

       

D
[mm]

T
[mm]

EAN
4007220

H
[mm]

Max. 
RPM

Description

Flat type EHT (shape 41) 
105 0.8 953464 16.0 14,500 25 EHT 105-0,8 SGP STEELOX/16,0

1.0 953471 16.0 14,500 25 EHT 105-1,0 SGP STEELOX/16,0
115 0.8 835357 22.23 13,300 25 EHT 115-0,8 SGP STEELOX

1.0 538074 22.23 13,300 25 EHT 115-1,0 SGP STEELOX
1.6 538081 22.23 13,300 25 EHT 115-1,6 SGP STEELOX
2.2 281956 22.23 13,300 25 EHT 115-2,2 SGP STEELOX

125  0.8 ➚ 835364 22.23 12,200 25 EHT 125-0,8 SGP STEELOX
 1.0 ➚ 538098 22.23 12,200 25 EHT 125-1,0 SGP STEELOX
 1.6 ➚ 538104 22.23 12,200 25 EHT 125-1,6 SGP STEELOX
2.2 281970 22.23 12,200 25 EHT 125-2,2 SGP STEELOX

150 1.6 953488 22.23 10,200 25 EHT 150-1,6 SGP STEELOX
2.5 953495 22.23 10,200 25 EHT 150-2,5 SGP STEELOX

180 1.6 357873 22.23 8,500 25 EHT 180-1,6 SGP STEELOX
230 1.9 522776 22.23 6,600 25 EHT 230-1,9 SGP STEELOX

2.3 522783 22.23 6,600 25 EHT 230-2,3 SGP STEELOX
2.8 282014 22.23 6,600 25 EHT 230-2,8 SGP STEELOX

Clamping flanges

Clamping flange set for thin 180/230 mm cut-off wheels

Clamping flange set for increasing lateral stability and precise guidance, especially when using 
cut-off wheels from 1.6 to 2.0 mm in width with diameters of 180 and 230 mm. The set can be 
used with any standard angle grinder with an M14 or 5/8”-11 drive spindle.

For angle grinders 
with spindle

EAN
4007220

D
[mm]

Description

M14 595275 76 1 SFS 76 M14
5/8”-11 895856 76 1 SFS 76 5/8”-11

Cut-off wheels
Special Line SGP ★ ★ ★ ★

➚ Performance upgrade 2018
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Cut-off wheels
The thin cut-off wheels at a glance

Thin cut-off wheels – flat type EHT (shape 41)

Below is a concise summary of the thin cut-off wheels of all product lines. 

Advantages:
 ■ Thin cuts with minimized burr formation.
 ■ Maximum efficiency thanks to fast cutting.
 ■ Convenient and safe.

PFERDVALUE:

      

  

Quick and easy:  
The thin cut-off wheels  
at a glance.

D 
[mm]

T
[mm]

Steel Stainless steel Aluminium

STEEL STEELOX INOX ALU

EAN 4007220

Universal Line PSF ★ ★

105 1.0  976135 098493

 STEELOX

-
115 1.0 560242 560266 669310

1.6 538111 538135 669297
125 1.0 560259 560372 804278

1.6 538128 538142 804308
150 1.6 953341 581223 -
180 1.6 581209 581230 -
230 1.9 581339 581216 -

2.0 STEELOX ➞  702239 -
Performance Line SG ★ ★ ★

105 1.0 953358  039755  953372 885222
1.3 STEELOX ➞ 953396  STEELOX -

115 0.8 - -  095751 -
1.0 499719 499702  095799 804964
 1.6 522813 355442  095805 804988

125 0.8 - - 095812 -
 1.0 499740 499733  095829  804995
 1.6 522691 355459  095898 805008

150  1.6 953365 581179  095904 953426
2.0 STEELOX ➞ 096178  STEELOX -

180  1.6 581155 807729  095911 805015
2.0 STEELOX ➞  702321  STEELOX -

230  1.9 581162 807736  095942  097922
2.0 STEELOX ➞ 957592  STEELOX -

Special Line SGP ★ ★ ★ ★

105 0.8 STEELOX ➞ 953464

 STEELOX

-
1.0 STEELOX ➞ 953471 -
1.3  103883 - -

115 0.8 STEELOX ➞ 835357 -
1.0  103890 538074 -
1.6  103906 538081 -

125 0.8 STEELOX ➞ 835364 -
1.0  103920 538098 -
1.6  103937 538104 -

150 1.6  103951 953488 -
180 1.6  103968 357873 -
230 1.9  103982 522776 -

You can find clamping flange 
sets for thin 180/230 mm cut-
off wheels for increasing lateral 
stability and precise guidance 
on page 11.

12 www.pferd.com · info.pferd.com
PFERD quality certified according to ISO 9001.
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